

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

CORPORATION

Office of the Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF INFORMATION

BA20241868951

For Office Use Only



File No.: BA20241868951

ALIFORNIA	1500 11th Str	California 95814			File No.: BA20241868951 Date Filed: 10/22/2024	
	. ,					
Entity Details			ГСТ			
Corporation Name				IMATICS APPRAISER		
Entity No. Formed In				988 IFORNIA		
			UAL			
Street Address of Principal Office of Corporation Principal Address 225 E BROADWAY						
Filicipal Address			SUIT	E 202A		
			GLE	NDALE, CA 91206		
Mailing Address of Cor	poration					
Mailing Address				E BROADWAY E 202A		
				NDALE, CA 91206		
Attention						
Street Address of Califo	ornia Office of Cor	poration				
Street Address of California Office				E BROADWAY		
				E 202A NDALE, CA 91206		
Officers						
Officer Na	ame	Officer Address		P	Position(s)	
Robert Saha		225 E BROADWAY	Chief Financial Officer, Chief Executive Officer			
		SUITE 202A	CIII	el Financial Onicel, Chi		
	(GLENDALE, CA 91206				
 Sergey Elba 		225 E BROADWAY	Sec	cretary		
		SUITE 202A GLENDALE, CA 91206				
Additional Officers						
Officer I	Name	Officer Address		Position	Stated Position	
		None	Entere	d		
Directors						
Director Name				Director Address		
Robert Sahakyan				E BROADWAY		
				E 202A NDALE, CA 91206		
Sergey Elbakyan				e Broadway E 202a		
				NDALE, CA 91206		
The number of va	acancies on B	oard of Directors is: 0				
Agent for Service of Pro	ocess					

B3136-4032 10/22/2024

8:59

AM Received

рλ

California Secretary of

State

μ
3313
13
6
Ĩ
÷
0
4033
ω
10
0 /
Ň
202
0
4
\sim
 ப
ŭ.
8:59 AM Received by
A
AM
Å
D
0 0
տ Ի-
2
7e
Å
Ъ
R
~
D.
a 1
<u>р</u> .
н.
0
Ř
В
rni
ģ
Ŋ
D
()
R
0 T
с т
Б
Ř
r
0
Ĥ
ы С
ťа
щ т
ate

Agent Address	225 E BROADWAY SUITE 202A GLENDALE, CA 91206			
Type of Business				
Type of Business	ESTIMATING SERVICES			
Email Notifications				
Opt-in Email Notifications	Yes, I opt-in to receive entity notifications via email.			
Labor Judgment No Officer or Director of this Corporation has an outstanding final judgment issued by the Division of Labor Standards Enforcement or a court of law, for which no appeal therefrom is pending, for the violation of any wage order or provision of the Labor Code.				
Electronic Signature				
By signing, I affirm that the information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign.				
Robert Sahakyan	10/22/2024			
Signature	Date			